
Tomate 

Ajo 

Cebolla 

Guisante V. 

Judías V. 

ARRECIFE 

N.° 

60 

20 

% 

56,0 

18,6 

TÍAS 

N." 

510 

6 

200 

o/ /o 

68,3 

0,8 

26,8 

YAIZA 

N." 

65 

180 

0/ 
/o 

26,5 

73,4 

TINAJO 

N." 

23 

60 

o/ /o 

19,0 

49,5 

SAN BARTOLOMÉ 

N." 

40 

130 

2 

0/ 
/o 

18,1 

59,0 

0,9 

TEGUISE 

N.° 

31 

10 

315 

18 

% 

5,4 

1,7 

55,7 

3,1 

HARÍA 

N.° % 

20 27,3 

TOTAL 

2 Total cult. 

107 31,5 746 69,9 245 42,2 121 13,3 220 

339 100 1.046 100 508 100 904 100 1.223 

17,8 565 13,8 73 6,4 

100 4.066 100 1.138 100 

CUADRO III 

SUPERFICIE OCUPADA POR CULTIVOS AGRÍCOLAS EN LANZAROTE 1984 

Trigo 

Cebada 

ARRECIFE 

N." 

2 

1 

o/ /o 

40 

20 

TlAS 

N." 

3 

% 

10,3 

YAIZA 

N.° 

2 

4 

% 

12,5 

25,0 

TINAJO 

N." % 

SAN BARTOLOMÉ 

N." 

6 

11 

0/ 
/o 

16,2 

29,8 

TEGUISE 

N." % 

30 13,9 

28 13,0 

HARÍA 

N.° % 

2 5,4 

3 8,1 



Centeno 

Maíz 

ARRECIFE 

N.° % 

2 40 

TÍAS 

N." % 

26 89,7 

YAIZA 

N.° % 

10 62,5 

TINAJO 

N.° % 

32 100 

SAN BARTOLOMÉ 

N.° 

3 

17 

o/ 
/o 

8,1 

45,9 

TEGUISE 

N.° 

12 

145 

o/ /o 

5,6 

67,7 

HARÍA 

N." 

32 

o/ /o 

86,5 

TOTAL 5 62,5 29 7,7 16 10,0 32 6,3 37 9,2 215 18,4 37 7,8 

Judías 2 3,3 4 5,4 5 8,6 14 11,0 60 48 

K> 

Habas 

Lentejas 

Garbanzos 

Guisantes 

Almorta 

10 

15 

10 

5 

25 

37,5 

25 

12,5 

10 

10 

8 

10 

4 

16,7 

16,7 

13,3 

16,7 

6,7 

21 

20 

15 

16 

27,6 

26,3 

19,7 

21,0 

15 

12 

20 

6 

25,9 

20,7 

34,5 

10,3 

30 

35 

30 

18 

23,6 

27,5 

23,6 

14,3 

15 

25 

15 

10 

12 

20 

12 

8 

TOTAL 40 10,7 34 21,4 70 14,9 58 14,4 127 10,9 125 26,5 

Papa extra 4 60 1 33,3 6 33,3 7 11,9 42 40,4 35 53,8 

Papa V2 extra 2 100 2 40 2 66,7 2 3,4 2 1,9 30 46,2 

Batata 12 66,7 50 84,7 60 57,7 

TOTAL 2 2,5 6 1,6 3 1,9 18 3,5 59 14,3 104 8,9 65 13,7 



Tabaco 

Otros cult. 

ARRECIFE 

N." % 

TÍAS 

N." % 

YAIZA 

N." % 

TINAJO 

N." 

6 

5 

% 

54,5 

45,5 

SAN BARTOLOMÉ 

N." % 

TEGUISE 

N." % 

140 100 

HARÍA 

N." % 

2 2,0 

100 98,0 

TOTAL 11 2,1 140 12,0 102 21,6 

Alfalfa 10 6,9 

o 
U) 

Col 

Sandías 

Melón 

Calabaza 

Tomate 

Ajo 

Cebolla 

Guisantes Verdes 

Judías Verdes 

1 100 

14 

4 

60 

215 

7 

4,7 

1,3 

20,0 

71,7 

2,3 

2 

100 

4 

1,9 

94,3 

3,8 

21 

6 

2 

5 

300 

30 

10 

5,6 

1,6 

0,5 

1,3 

80,3 

8,0 

5,7 

2 

12 

5 

5 

5 

194 

24 

0,8 

4,8 

2,0 

2,0 

2,0 

78,6 

9,8 

31 

12 

5 

430 

102 

5,3 

2,1 

0,9 

74,1 

17,6 

18 

2 

4 

95 

15 

12,5 

1,4 

2,8 

66,0 

10,4 



2: 

TOTAL 

Total cult. 

ARRECIFE 

N.° % 

1 12,5 

8 100 

TÍAS 

N." % 

300 80,0 

375 100 

YAIZA 

N.° % 

106 65,7 

159 100 

TINAJO 

N.° % 

374 73,2 

511 100 

SAN BARTOLOMÉ 

N.° 

247 

401 

% 

61,6 

100 

TEGUISE 

N.° % 

580 49,8 

1.166 100 

HARÍA 

N," % 

144 30,4 

473 100 

CUADRO III 

SUPERFICIE OCUPADA POR CULTIVOS AGRÍCOLAS EN LANZAROTE EN 1968 

ÁRBOLES 

Naranjo 

Limonero 

Peral 

Membrillo 

Níspero 

Guayabo 

Higuera 

ARRECIFE TÍAS 

75 

200 

3.000 

YAIZA 

700 

70 

50 

800 

5.000 

TINAJO 

1 

1 

1 

15 

SAN BARTOLOMÉ 

58 

27 

8 

550 

TEGUISE 

58 

27 

8 

HARÍA 

6 

2.700 


